MALOKARPATSKY STRAPEC
Pezinok, 2.9.2005 - 4.9.2005

VYSLEDKY

1.

Skok Z pre deti a amatérov
100 cm - Cl./Art. 238.1.1

1 ANITA 03643 Nikola RYDZA

1 RUMBURAK 04890 Tatiana FEDERLOVA

1 CINZANO 03525 Monika FISEROVA

1 MIKE 04985 Norbert FOLKMER

1 LUDO 03358 Martin FOLKMER

6 BARON 04762 Lucia BRUDEROVA

6 PATRIA 04402 Martin OUZKY

6 LANCELOT 70013 Monika FISEROVA

9 COMODOR 04884 Norbert FOLKMER

9 PALEGRO 04718 Simona STRAPAKOVA

9 PUMPKIN 05108 Martin FOLKMER

9 FURESTA 05449 Norbert FOLKMER
13 WILTFANG-WILLI 05160 Petra JEDLICKOVA
14 SERRANO 05054 Alexandra SKATULLOVA
15 LUNA 02643 Jana AMBRUSOVA
15 FEE 05233 Petra JEDLICKOVA
17 ZORNICKA 04518 Miroslava CAPKOVA
17 VULKAN NEMOCHOVICKY 270006 Nikola RYDZA
17 GENESIS 04493 Nikola RYDZA
17 AMIGO 04477 Monika FISEROVA
VYSLEDKY

2. Skok L

120 em - ¢1./Art. 238.2.1

1 RESKATOR 02692 Iveta BOOROVA

2 CHANGA 04416 Monika STANGELOVA
3 CARAVALOS Z 04420 Rébert PAL

Limbach I.M.I.

Svaty Jur JSK
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Limbach I.M.I.
Limbach I.M.I.
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Bratislava Asset
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Limbach I.M.I.
Bratislava RPS Team
Limbach I.M.I.
Limbach I.M.I.
Zelenecl Pegas
Bratislava Alexandria
Trnava Kacin

Zelene& Pegas
Bratislava Alexandria
Limbach I.M.I.
Limbach I.M.I.
Miloslavov Anna Majer

Bernoldkovo Boor J$
Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava RPS Team
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28
29
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

FORUM

SIRIO
CHARLATAN Z
QUAESTOR
DENVER
ALEX
ROMANTIKA
VOLTEN
REMEDY
NITRANKA
CALIE
FORTUNA
CELANO
PALOMA R.S.
LUDO
COLBERT
CORINA
SPACE BALL
RAPOLO
ANTIK

TOBY A
LENON'S BOY
AMIGO
NIGER
LIQUID COLOUR
FANY

LAPIN
CASCADERO
LA SOURIS
KORADO
VERSUS
LIMITED EDITION
CENTARIO Z
CINZANO
CORONADA
LAVARO

03293
CRO

04862
04177
02371
04551
04675
04733
Z0011
04257
05284
05149
05310
05143
03358
04788
03993
04314
04357
03865
04888
05287
04477
03886
04819
03889
02912
05148
05448
04073
05451
CRO

04891
03525
05296
04734

Viliam ml. NASTICKY
Janka KRASOVEC
FrantiSek PAL
Andrej HOLLY
Barbora SOKOLOVA
Jozef WILD

Viliam ml. NASTICKY
Juraj POLAS

Jana SLAVIKOVA
Henrieta KUBISOVA
Marian STANGEL
Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA
Rébert PAL

DuSan SABO

Martin FOLKMER
FrantiSek PAL
Katarina MICUCHOVA
Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Igor YAKUSHA

Igor SULEK

Anna HRVOLOVA
Sandra KALLAYOVA
Monika FISEROVA
Igor YAKUSHA

Andrea TKACOVA
Kristina FLAKOVA
Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Alexandra HAVRANEKOVA
Jozef WILD

Peter BARICIC
Rébert PAL

Janka KRASOVEC
Frantigek PAL
Monika FISEROVA
Jozef WILD

Peter BARICIC

Topol&ianky NZ

CRO

Bratislava Tenzona
Sala AMG Holly
Topol&ianky JS
Bernoldkovo CJS$
Topol&ianky N7
Bernoldkovo CJS
Bratislava Slavia
Trnava Kubis JK
Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava Slovan
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava R.S.Team
Limbach I.M.I.
Bratislava Tenzona
Cizatice Rado$ov dvor
Bratislava Slavia
Topol&ianky NZ
Topol&ianky JS
Bratislava Triton
Samorin K.M.D.
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Topol&ianky N7
Bratislava T+K Horses
Topol&ianky N7
Bratislava Sléavia
Samorin K.M.D.
Bernolakovo CJS
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava RPS Team
CRO

Bratislava Tenzona
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Bernoldkovo CJS
Bratislava RPS Team

56,61
56,92
57,53
57,55
57,91
58,55
59,37
64,42
66,09
67,32
68,8

74,13
51,74
59,94
60,63
62,56
62,82
63,56
63,81
63,91
61,53
63,49
65,34
66,37
66,57
67,27
70,66
70,73
72,65
74,17
53,25
59,47
76,7

98,76
25 113,54
vyl.

O O 00 W OWOOWOW B D™D DDDDMREFE OOOODOOOOOOOoOo

N R R e
R NN P o



VYSLEDKY

3. Cena Himex,
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130 cm - Cl1./Art. 238.2.2

POMPEY
QUEEN LAND
WAVO PROFIT
FELICITAS
GIACOMO
LUKA 16
EFKUSWEG
ARCHIE
CHANGA
CLAUDIO
TITAN R.S.
ARAMONT
OBRAZ

SIRIO

DARIA
CARAVALOS Z
VOLTEN
GRAVENTO
CALIE
CHATEAU 15
GRANDEZZA
RESKATOR
CABANO
CHARLATAN Z
SELIMA

LA LUNA
CHANTAL
ROMANTIKA
FORUM
COLBERT
CASHMAN
QUAESTOR
LIQUID COLOUR
CORINA
CASCADERO
SPACE BALL

05038
03878
03887
04628
05350
05121
05444
05156
04416
03059
05014
04621
04212
CRO

03729
04420
04733
04105
05284
Z0012
03441
02692
04409
04862
03297
05029
04753
04675
03293
04788
04840
04177
04819
03993
05148
04314

Sk* -

Prémiovana

Peter MACKOVJAK
Vojtech VIDA
Igor SULEK
Bronislav ml.
Jozef WILD
Radovan SILLO
Rébert PAL
Marian STANGEL
Monika STANGELOVA
FrantiSek PAL

DuSan SABO

Jan ml. CIGAN

Juraj POLAS

Janka KRASOVEC

Igor SULEK

Rébert PAL

Juraj POLAS

Peter MACKOVJAK
Marian STANGEL

Jozef WILD

Peter MACKOVJAK
Iveta BOOROVA

Rébert PAL

Frantigek PAL
Katarina MICUCHOVA
Veronika CIGANOVA
Sandra KALLAYOVA
Viliam ml. NASTICKY
Viliam ml. NASTICKY
Frantigek PAL
Radovan SILLO

Andrej HOLLY

Andrea TKACOVA
Katarina MICUCHOVA
Alexandra HAVRANEKOVA
Zuzana MIKUSOVA

CHUDYBA

sutaz

Spisska N.Ves Mackovjak
Bratislava Vida
Topol&ianky JS
Bratislava Slovan
Bernoldkovo CJS
Bernolakovo CJS
Bratislava RPS Team
Samorin K.M.D.
Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava Tenzona
Bratislava R.S.Team
LuZany JMC
Bernoldkovo CJS

CRO

Topol&ianky JS
Bratislava RPS Team
Bernolakovo CJS
Spisskd N.Ves Mackovijak
Samorin K.M.D.
Bernoldkovo CJ$
Spisska N.Ves Mackovjak
Bernolakovo Boor J3§
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava Tenzona
Cizatice RadoSov dvor
Luzany JMC

Samorin K.M.D.
Topol&ianky NZ
Topol&ianky NZ
Bratislava Tenzona
Bernoldkovo CJS

Sala AMG Holly
Bratislava T+K Horses
Cizatice Rado$ov dvor
Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava Slavia
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61,62
61,66
61,73
61,85
62,47
63,38
63,7

64,39
65,94
66,59
67,2

56,39
60,29
60,4

61,29
63,62
63,69
70,54
66,38
67,4

57,33
61,4

65,33

27,05
28,31
28,61
28,61
30,02
32,75
25,01
27,85
29,61
34,54



37 KORADO

38 RAPOLO
39 NIGER
40 LENON'S BOY
40 FANY
40 LAVARO
VYSLEDKY

4. Skok ZL

110 ecm - Cl./Art.

1 LUDO

2 HENRI

3 HAKEEM

4 VAN

5 LUPEN

[ CAPONE

7 AURA

8 ALEX

9 ATHENA T

10 CARLITO

11 LA SOURIS

12 ROCKY

13 COMODOR

14 FURESTA

15 CAMPO DE LA VEGA
16 PUMPKIN

17 CALVINO

18 MIKE

19 GRAFIN
20 BARON
21 CINZANO
22 LAOS - S
23 PATRIA
24 PALEGRO
25 LOOK AT ME
26 CARDINI-T
27 ROTWALD
28 VOGASTISBURG
29 WILTFANG-WILLTI

04073
04357
03886
05287
03889
04734

238.2.1

03358
HUN

05161
05078
04810
05211
04944
04551
05190
05170
05448
04043
04884
05449
05155
05108
02915
04985
04919
04762
03525
05159
04402
04718
05165
05037
03776
04872
05160

Peter BARICIC
Igor YAKUSHA
Igor YAKUSHA
Sandra KALLAYOVA
Kristina FLAKOVA
Peter BARICIC

Martin FOLKMER
Akos GRUNDTNER
Pavol JEDLICKA
Boris BALIGA
Michal POKORNY
Boris BALIGA

Roman MLADY

Jozef WILD

Patrik SCHRAMKO
Juraj KRIVJANSKY
Jozef WILD

Tom& KUCHAR
Norbert FOLKMER
Norbert FOLKMER
Rébert PAL

Martin FOLKMER
Katarina OTTONELLOVA
Norbert FOLKMER
Zdeno KUCHAR

Lucia BRUDEROVA
Monika FISEROVA
Ivan ZABOJNIK
Martin OUZKY
Simona STRAPAKOVA
Juraj KRIVJANSKY
Lucia MORAVKOVA
Jarmila SKATULLOVA
Peter ml. MATULNIK
Jozef WILD

Bratislava RPS Team
Topol&ianky NZ
Topol&ianky NZ
Samorin K.M.D.
Topol&ianky N7
Bratislava RPS Team

Limbach I.M.I.

HUN

Zelened Pegas
Bratislava Expres
Bratislava Eléan
Bratislava Expres
Sala JO pri SOUP
Bernolakovo CJS
Bratislava Ekocenter
Bratislava T+K Horses
Bernolakovo CJS
Spisskd N.Ves Sléavia
Limbach I.M.I.
Limbach I.M.I.
Bratislava RPS Team
Limbach I.M.I.
Bratislava Ippico
Limbach I.M.I.
Spisskd N.Ves Sléavia

Miloslavov
Miloslavov
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava

Anna Majer
Anna Majer
Triada
Asset

RPS Team
T+K Horses
Vida
Alexandria
Hipoclub

Bernolakovo CJS

17
17
24

vyl.
vyl.
vyl.
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71,32
87,14
65,44

53,98
57,54
59,24
60,18
61,39
62,38
64,47
64,96
65,8

67,42
74,85
52,22
52,32
52,56
53,08
53,83
54,74
55,37
58,38
60,05
60,83
62,97
63,38
64,43
64,88
65,05
68,08
68,17
69,17



30 NITRANKA 04257
31 BALUE 05274
32 HEIDY 04946
33 LIMITED EDITION CRO
34 GRAND 05163
35 ETNA N

36 GABEN 04954
37 EDUARDO 05409
37 ALLEGRO 03543
37 RUMBURAK 04890
37 CASANDRO 7 04626
VYSLEDKY

5. Skok L

120 cm - Cl1./Art. 239

1 VERSUS 05451
2 FOREVER GIRL 05445
3 FORTUNA 05149
4 GRAFIN 04919
5 SIRIO CRO

6 TOBY A 04888
7 PALOMA R.S. 05143
8 CINDICAP 03459
9 DENVER 02371
10 LA CUCARACHA 05036
11 HENRI HUN
12 LUDO 03358
13 REMEDY 70011
14 RESKATOR 02692
15 LIQUID COLOUR 04819
16 CENTO 04749
17 TAJVAN 04458
18 LIMITED EDITION CRO
19 HEIDY 04946
20 PAPNO HUN
21 TANCZOSNO HUN
22 FANY 03889
23 LA SOURIS 05448
24 CALVINO 02915

Henrieta KUBISOVA
Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Roman MLADY

Janka KRASOVEC
Pavol JEDLICKA
Rébert PAL

Pavol JEDLICKA
Diana LAUKOVA
Robert ARPAS
Tatiana FEDERLOVA
Alexandra KOZACIKOVA

Rébert PAL
Rébert PAL
Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA
Zdeno KUCHAR
Janka KRASOVEC
Anna HRVOLOVA
DuSan SABO

Zdeno KUCHAR
Barbora SOKOLOVA
Pavel DUBRAVSKY
Akos GRUNDTNER
Martin FOLKMER
Jana SLAVIKOVA
Iveta BOOROVA
Andrea TKACOVA
Tom&3 KUCHAR
Martin ml. BULIK
Janka KRASOVEC
Roman MLADY

Akos GRUNDTNER
Gabor GRUNDTNER
Kristina FLAKOVA
Jozef WILD
Katarina OTTONELLOVA

Trnava Kubis JK
Bratislava Slavia
Sala JO pri SOUP
CRO

Zelenecd Pegas
Bratislava RPS Team
Zelenecl Pegas
Bratislava Slovan
Bratislava Elan
Svaty Jur JSK
Trnava Kubis JK

Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava Slovan
Spisskd N.Ves Sléavia
CRO

Bratislava Triton
Bratislava R.S.Team
Spisskd N.Ves Sléavia
Topol&ianky JS
Bratislava Ulan

HUN

Limbach I.M.I.
Bratislava Sléavia
Bernoldkovo Boor JS
Bratislava T+K Horses
Spisskd N.Ves Sléavia
Michalovce Bulik

CRO

Sala JO pri SOUP

HUN

HUN

Topol&ianky N7
Bernolakovo CJ$
Bratislava Ippico
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vyl.
vyl.
vyl.
vyl.

69,43
73,67
65,7

80,02
70,98
85,39
58,5

53,43
57,07
57,71
58,17
58,56
61,07
61,88
61,94
62,78
63,5

64,43
64,8

65,68
65,73
68,6

68,64
69,08
69,23
69,5

70,32
70,91
71,19
72,84
73,92



25 ANTIK

26 ROCKY

27 KORADO

28 WILTFANG-WILLI
29 CELANO

30 ATHENA I

31 CORINA

32 LENON'S BOY
33 PIA Z

34 ROTWALD

35 JONI

36 ALEX

37 PALEGRO
38 CASCADERO

39 SANDRO
40 NITRANKA
41 AURA

42 FESTINA

43 LAOS - S
44 LUPEN

44 CASANDRO Z
44 CINZANO

47 ROMANTIKA

VYSLEDKY

6. Cena IRI, a.s.

S**

03865
04043
04073
05160
05310
05190
03993
05287
05010
03776
HUN

04551
04718
05148
04981
04257
04944
04756
05159
04810
04626
03525
04675

130 cm - Cl1./Art. 238.2.1

1 POMPEY

2 TITAN R.S.
3 CABANO

4 GRANDEZZA

5 GANZER KERL
6 LUX ASS

7 CASHMAN

8 SENOR

9 ROMANTIKA
10 FORUM
11 ARCHIE
12 CARAVALOS Z

05038
05014
04409
03441
05097
05282
04840
03510
04675
03293
05156
04420

Igor SULEK

Tom& KUCHAR

Peter BARICIC

Jozef WILD

Rébert PAL

Patrik SCHRAMKO
Katarina MICUCHOVA
Sandra KALLAYOVA
Ivan ZABOJNIK
Jarmila SKATULLOVA
Petra VARGA

Jozef WILD

Simona STRAPAKOVA
Alexandra HAVRANEKOVA
Tibor PINTER
Henrieta KUBISOVA
Roman MLADY

Olga MICHALKOVA
Ivan ZABOJNIK
Michal POKORNY
Alexandra KOZACIKOVA
Monika FISEROVA
Viliam ml. NASTICKY

Prémiovana sutaz

Peter MACKOVJAK
Dudan SABO

Rébert PAL

Peter MACKOVJAK
Marian STANGEL
Monika STANGELOVA
Radovan SILLO

Roman MLADY

Viliam ml. NASTICKY
Viliam ml. NASTICKY
Marian STANGEL
Rébert PAL

Topol&ianky JS
Spisskd N.Ves Sléavia
Bratislava RPS Team
Bernoldkovo CJ$
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava Ekocenter
Cizatice RadoSov dvor
Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava Triada
Bratislava Alexandria
HUN

Bernolakovo CJS
Bratislava RPS Team
Samorin K.M.D.

Nitra MATS

Trnava Kubis JK

Sala JO pri SOUP
Nitra ORTV

Bratislava Triada
Bratislava Elan
Trnava Kubis JK
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Topol&ianky NZ

Spisska N.Ves Mackovjak

Bratislava R.S.Team
Bratislava RPS Team

Spisskd N.Ves Mackovijak

Samorin K.M.D.
Samorin K.M.D.
Bernolakovo CJS
Sala JO pri SOuUP
Topol&ianky N7
Topol&ianky N7
Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava RPS Team
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74,09
75,26
76,27
77,17
78,06
79,01
79,46
81,18
82,98
84,01
84,53
88,84
88,96
88,97
89,42
92,76
97,67
100,061
106,21
vyl.
vyl.
vyl.
vzdal

55,33
58,26
59,9

60,02
64,13
69,63
71,12
71,95
72,54
72,97
52,35
56,83



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
44
44
44
44
44
50
50

CINDICAP
QUEEN LAND
CLAUDIO
FELICITAS
CHATEAU 15
GIACOMO
ARAMONT
VOLTEN
RAPOLO
CHARLATAN Z
QUAESTOR

LA LUNA
CHANGA

LUKA 16
SIRIO

WAVO PROFIT
LA CUCARACHA
CALIE
COLBERT
CENTO

DENVER

SPACE BALL
MINKANE
RESKATOR
LIQUID COLOUR
GRAVENTO
FEIVELL FYNN
NIGER

SELIMA

OBRAZ

TAJVAN
KORADO
LENON'S BOY
VERDI
L-CHAMONIX
CORINA

DARIA
CHANTAL
EFKUSWEG

03459
03878
03059
04628
Z0012
05350
04621
04733
04357
04862
04177
05029
04416
05121
CRO

03887
05036
05284
04788
04749
02371
04314
04185
02692
04819
04105
04412
03886
03297
04212
04458
04073
05287
03909
05093
03993
03729
04753
05444

Zdeno KUCHAR
Vojtech VIDA
FrantiSek PAL
Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA
Jozef WILD

Jozef WILD

Jan ml. CIGAN
Juraj POLAS

Igor YAKUSHA
Frantigek PAL
Andrej HOLLY
Veronika CIGANOVA
Monika STANGELOVA
Radovan SILLO
Janka KRASOVEC
Igor SULEK

Pavel DUBRAVSKY
Marian STANGEL
Frantigek PAL
Tom&3 KUCHAR
Barbora SOKOLOVA
Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Peter ml. MATULNIK
Iveta BOOROVA
Andrea TKACOVA
Peter MACKOVJAK
Monika NOSKOVICOVA
Igor YAKUSHA
Katarina MICUCHOVA
Juraj POLAS

Martin ml. BULIK
Peter BARICIC
Sandra KALLAYOVA
Peter ml. MATULNIK
Monika NOSKOVICOVA
Katarina MICUCHOVA
Igor SULEK

Sandra KALLAYOVA
Rébert PAL

Spisskd N.Ves Sléavia
Bratislava Vida
Bratislava Tenzona
Bratislava Slovan
Bernoldkovo CJ$
Bernoldkovo CJ$
Luzany JMC
Bernoldkovo CJS
Topol&ianky NZ
Bratislava Tenzona
Sala AMG Holly
Luzany JMC

Samorin K.M.D.
Bernoldkovo CJ$

CRO

Topol&ianky JS
Bratislava Ulan
Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava Tenzona
Spisskd N.Ves Sléavia
Topol&ianky JS
Bratislava Slavia
Bratislava Hipoclub
Bernoldkovo Boor JS
Bratislava T+K Horses

Spisska N.Ves Mackovjak

Bratislava Slavia
Topol&ianky NZ
CiZatice Rado$ov dvor
Bernoldkovo CJS
Michalovce Bulik
Bratislava RPS Team
Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava Hipoclub
Bratislava Slavia
Cizatice Rado$ov dvor
Topol&ianky JS
Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava RPS Team
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vzdal
vzdal

59,01
60,42
61,44
62,2

62,49
63,12
63,47
69,78
69,92
70, 4

76,46
61,27
62,02
62,23
64,57
65,41
72,33
72,47
74,31
74,83
76,7

71,87
72,57
73,04
74,45
75,14
70,94
72,73
77,89
84,14
70,8



VYSLEDKY

7. Skakanie v maskach
100 cm - Cl./Art. 239
1 PUMPKIN 05108
2 ANITA 03643
3 COMODOR 04884
4  LANCELOT N
5 BARON 04762
6 RUMBURAK 04890
7 FEE 05233
8 ZORNICKA 04518
VYSLEDKY
8. Skok L
120 cm - Cl1./Art. 238.2.2
1 FOREVER GIRL 05445
2 ANTIK 03865
3  FORTUNA 05149
4  VERSUS 05451
5 PALOMA R.S. 05143
6 GRAFIN 04919
7 LENON'S BOY 05287
8 CANTOS 03210
9 SANDRO 04981
10 CORINA 03993
11 CELANO 05310
12 TOBY A 04888
13 DENVER 02371
14 ROCKY 04043
15 CENTO 04749
16 SELIMA 03297
17 CASCADERO 05148
18 LIMITED EDITION CRO
19 ATHENA I 05190

Martin FOLKMER
Nikola RYDZA
Norbert FOLKMER
Monika FISEROVA
Lucia BRUDEROVA
Tatiana FEDERLOVA
Petra JEDLICKOVA
Miroslava CAPKOVA

Rébert PAL
Igor SULEK
Bronislav ml.
Rébert PAL
Dudan SABO
Zdeno KUCHAR
Sandra KALLAYOVA
Daniel OUZKY

Tibor PINTER

Katarina MICUCHOVA
Rébert PAL

Anna HRVOLOVA

Barbora SOKOLOVA
Tom& KUCHAR

Tom&d KUCHAR

Katarina MICUCHOVA
Alexandra HAVRANEKOVA
Janka KRASOVEC

Patrik SCHRAMKO

CHUDYBA

Limbach I.M.I.
Limbach I.M.I.
Limbach I.M.I.
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Svaty Jur JSK
Zelenecl Pegas
Bratislava Alexandria

Bratislava RPS Team
Topol&ianky JS
Bratislava Slovan
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava R.S.Team
Spisskd N.Ves Sléavia
Samorin K.M.D.

Bratislava Ouzkych Ranc¢

Nitra MATS

CiZatice Rado$ov dvor
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava Triton
Topol&ianky JS
Spisskd N.Ves Sléavia
Spisskd N.Ves Sléavia
Cizatice Rado$ov dvor
Samorin K.M.D.

CRO

Bratislava Ekocenter
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55,76
58,98
63,37
65,95
72,85
82,23
114,85
117,66

Do O O O

vyl.

80,4

64,69
66,62
66,65
67,03
71,58
72,48
63,24
64,96
69,68
75,04

29,12
31,06
32,28
32,15
32,76
34,44
41,85



20 BALUE
21 TAJVAN
22 NITRANKA
23 PALEGRO
23 CALVINO
VYSLEDKY

9.

130 cm - Cl./Art. 269

1 CENTO

2 QUEEN LAND

3 ROCKY

4 ARAMONT

5 CELANO

[ CANTOS

7 CHANTAL

8 CORINA

9 CAMPO DE LA VEGA
10 L-CHAMONIX

11 LIQUID COLOUR
12 NITRANKA

13 FOREVER GIRL
14 SELIMA

15 SIRIO

16 QUAESTOR

17 LUDO

18 LA LUNA

19 CALVINO
20 CASCADERO
21 LAPIN
21 TAJVAN

05274
04458
04257
04718
02915

Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Martin ml. BULIK
Henrieta KUBISOVA
Simona STRAPAKOVA

Katarina OTTONELLOVA

Cena primatora mesta Pezinok

04749
03878
04043
04621
05310
03210
04753
03993
05155
05093
04819
04257
05445
03297
CRO

04177
03358
05029
02915
05148
02912
04458

Tom&3 KUCHAR
Vojtech VIDA
Tom&3 KUCHAR

Jan ml. CIGAN
Rébert PAL
Daniel OUZKY
Sandra KALLAYOVA

Katarina MICUCHOVA

Rébert PAL

Monika NOSKOVICOVA

Andrea TKACOVA
Henrieta KUBISOVA
Rébert PAL

Katarina MICUCHOVA

Janka KRASOVEC
Andrej HOLLY
Martin FOLKMER
Veronika CIGANOVA

Katarina OTTONELLOVA
Alexandra HAVRANEKOVA

Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Martin ml. BULIK

Bratislava Slavia
Michalovce Bulik
Trnava Kubis JK
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava Ippico

Spisskd N.Ves Sléavia
Bratislava Vida
Spisskd N.Ves Sléavia
Luzany JMC

Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava Ouzkych Ranc
Samorin K.M.D.
Cizatice Rado$ov dvor
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava Slavia
Bratislava T+K Horses
Trnava Kubis JK
Bratislava RPS Team
CiZatice Rado$ov dvor
CRO

Sala AMG Holly
Limbach I.M.I.

LuZany JMC

Bratislava Ippico
Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava Slavia
Michalovce Bulik

20
23
24

vyl.
vyl.

65
62
61
58
57
55
45
45
38
37
36
25
18
18
16
15
14

109,38

97,25
92,05

67,14
58,93
61,5

58, 44
61,55
73,03
73,01
80,09
64,79
60,53
66,15
68,15
56,23
62,15
59,35
61,91
62,03
59,72
68,85
74,68
vyl.

vyl.



VYSLEDKY

10. Cena Unibanka,

a.s. -

140 cm - Cl./Art. 238.2.2

1 GIACOMO
2 QUEEN LAND
3 GANZER KERL
4 LUX ASS
5 LUKA 16
6 WAVO PROFIT
7 ARCHIE
8 POMPEY
9 TITAN R.S.
10 CARAVALOS Z
11 EFKUSWEG
12 CABANO
13 GRANDEZZA
14 CHATEAU 15
15 CINDICAP
16 SENOR
17 GRAVENTO
18 CASHMAN
19 FORUM
20 LA LUNA
21 DARIA
22 CALIE
23  VOLTEN
24 QUAESTOR
25 FELICITAS
26 CLAUDIO
27 CHANGA
VYSLEDKY

05350
03878
05097
05282
05121
03887
05156
05038
05014
04420
05444
04409
03441
Z0012
03459
03510
04105
04840
03293
05029
03729
05284
04733
04177
04628
03059
04416

11. Rozluékové skakanie
110 cm - Cl1./Art. 238.2.1

1 COMODOR

04884

Jozef WILD
Vojtech VIDA
Marién STANGEL
Monika STANGELOVA
Radovan SILLO
Igor SULEK

Marian STANGEL
Peter MACKOVJAK
Dudan SABO

Rébert PAL

Rébert PAL

Rébert PAL

Peter MACKOVJAK
Jozef WILD

Zdeno KUCHAR
Roman MLADY

Peter MACKOVJAK
Radovan SILLO
Viliam ml. NASTICKY
Veronika CIGANOVA
Igor SULEK

Marién STANGEL
Juraj POLAS
Andrej HOLLY
Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA
Frantidek PAL
Monika STANGELOVA

Norbert FOLKMER

ST** - Prémiovana sutaz

Bernolakovo CJS
Bratislava Vida

Samorin K.M.D.

Samorin K.M.D.
Bernoldkovo CJS$
Topol&ianky JS

Samorin K.M.D.

Spisskd N.Ves Mackovjak
Bratislava R.S.Team
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava RPS Team
Spisskd N.Ves Mackovijak
Bernoldkovo CJS$

Spis&skd N.Ves Sléavia
Sala JO pri SOUP
Spisskd N.Ves Mackovjak
Bernolakovo CJ$
Topol&ianky NZ

Luzany JMC

Topol&ianky JS

Samorin K.M.D.
Bernolakovo CJS

Sala AMG Holly
Bratislava Slovan
Bratislava Tenzona
Samorin K.M.D.

Limbach I.M.I.

0 0

0 0

0 4

0 4

0 4

0 4

0 8

4 74,07

4 74,2

4 75,24

4 75,9

4 76,15

4 77,18

4 77,82

5 84,49

8 73,63

8 74,49

8 81,21
11 91,59
12 70,74
12 72,34
12 77,62
16 77,38
20 95,56
21 100,36
vyl.
vzdal

0 45,57

36,04
36,27
35,32
35,33
38,37
38,98
34,67



2 ANITA 03643 Nikola RYDZA
3  BASTIAN 05335 Rébert PAL
4 EDUARDO 05409 Diana LAUKOVA
5 PALEGRO 04718 Rébert PAL
6 MIKE 04985 Norbert FOLKMER
7 RUMBURAK 04890 Tatiana FEDERLOVA
8 ETNA N Rébert PAL
9 PUMPKIN 05108 Martin FOLKMER
10 FURESTA 05449 Norbert FOLKMER
11 LAURA 05376 Henrieta KUBISOVA
12 ACHILES 03006 Nikola RYDZA
13 TAMINO 04414 Ivana RYDZA
13 ZORNICKA 04518 Miroslava CAPKOVA
13 VULKAN NEMOCHOVICKY Z0006 Nikola RYDZA
13 PHIL 70007 Ivana RYDZA
VYSLEDKY
12. Malokarpatsky strapec S** + ST**
140 cm - Cl1./Art. 273
1 GANZER KERL 05097 Marian STANGEL
2 LUX ASS 05282 Monika STANGELOVA
3 ARCHIE 05156 Marian STANGEL
4 QUEEN LAND 03878 Vojtech VIDA
5 GIACOMO 05350 Jozef WILD
6 POMPEY 05038 Peter MACKOVJAK
7 TITAN R.S. 05014 Dusan SABO
8 CARAVALOS Z 04420 Rébert PAL
9 CABANO 04409 Rébert PAL
10 GRANDEZZA 03441 Peter MACKOVJAK
11 WAVO PROFIT 03887 Igor SULEK
12 LUKA 16 05121 Radovan SILLO
13 CHATEAU 15 70012 Jozef WILD
14 SENOR 03510 Roman MLADY
15 CASHMAN 04840 Radovan SILLO
16 CINDICAP 03459 Zdeno KUCHAR
17 FORUM 03293 Vviliam ml. NASTICKY
18 GRAVENTO 04105 Peter MACKOVJAK
19 LA LUNA 05029 Veronika CIGANOVA
20 CALIE 05284 Marian STANGEL

Limbach I.M.I.
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava Slovan
Bratislava RPS Team
Limbach I.M.I.
Svaty Jur JSK
Bratislava RPS Team
Limbach I.M.I.
Limbach I.M.I.
Trnava Kubis JK
Limbach I.M.I.
Limbach I.M.I.
Bratislava Alexandria
Limbach I.M.I.
Limbach I.M.I.

Samorin K.M.D.

Samorin K.M.D.

Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava Vida
Bernolakovo CJS

Spisskd N.Ves Mackovijak
Bratislava R.S.Team
Bratislava RPS Team
Bratislava RPS Team
Spisskd N.Ves Mackovjak

Topolc¢ianky
Bernoléakovo
Bernoléakovo
Sala JO pri
Bernolakovo

JS
cJs
cJs
SOUP
cJs

Spisskd N.Ves Sléavia

Topolcianky

N7

Spisska N.Ves Mackovjak

LuZany JMC

Samorin K.M.

D.

0 0 O O

12
13
19

vyl.
vyl.
vyl.
vyl.

[
DV ONOD OO DOVMWOWMOOPdOO N DNDdOO

52,68
56,97
58,21
60,24
48,93
54,009
72,11
44,78
49,35
81,67
97,19

=
O U100 OO DD DDDOOOOO

P
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QO O O O O i i I DD DO O

DN DN
O O O

74,1
76,8

72,92
74,82
78,55
74,07
74,2

75,24
76,15
77,18
75,57
76,5

77,82
73,63
81,21
84,49
91,59
74,49
70,74
77,62



21
22
23
24
25

VOLTEN
QUAESTOR
FELICITAS
CLAUDIO
CHANGA

04733
04177
04628
03059
04416

Juraj POLAS

Andrej HOLLY
Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA
FrantiSek PAL

Monika STANGELOVA

Bernoldkovo CJS
Sala AMG Holly
Bratislava Slovan
Bratislava Tenzona
Samorin K.M.D.

O D O D

16

20

21
vyl.
vzdal

20 77,38

25 95,56
25 100,36
vyl.



